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The following is a Sensitive Bridge & Low Clearance Watch List
to the greatest extent possible. Please note, this list is n
Posted and Low Clearance bridges throughout the C
postings prior to making move: 
 

• Adams Avenue over Tacony Creek (45)

• Aramingo Avenue under Conrail (417)

• Byberry Road over Conrail (401)

• Castor Avenue under AMTRAK (660)

• City Avenue over SEPTA (83)

• Cottman Avenue under Pedestrian Bridge (1558)

• Fox Street over Roosevelt Boulevard (131)

• Germantown Avenue under SEPTA (488/489)

• Henry Avenue over Gorgas Lane (1

• Henry Avenue over Green Lane (165)

• Hunting Park under SEPTA (1604)

• Leverington Avenue over Manayunk Canal (316)

• Roberts Avenue under SEPTA (1661)

• Spring Garden Street under SEPTA (1457)

• Strawberry Mansion over 

• Wayne Avenue under SEPTA (1482/1483)

• Wayne Avenue over Conrail (420)

• 34th Street & Grays Ferry Avenue over

• 49th Street over AMTRAK (123)

• 49th Street over SEPTA (124)
 
 
 
 
 

We appreciate your business, cooperation, and understanding.
 
The Philadelphia Streets Department
Municipal Services Building 
1401 JFK Boulevard, Suite 830 
Philadelphia, PA 19102 
Email: Hauling.Permits@phila.gov
Telephone: (215) 686-5546 
Facsimile: (215) 686-5059 
Website: https://stsweb.phila.gov/haulingpermit/
 
 

 

CITY OF PHILADELPHIA 

DEPARTMENT OF STREETS 

SURVEYS, DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION 

BRIDGE SECTION 

Sensitive Bridge & Low Clearance Watch List; avoid these structure
Please note, this list is not comprehensive; there are other Load 

earance bridges throughout the City. Applicant must verify clearances and 

Adams Avenue over Tacony Creek (45) = 80,000 pound limit

enue under Conrail (417) = 13’-3

over Conrail (401) = 3,000 pound limit

Castor Avenue under AMTRAK (660) = 13’-2”

over SEPTA (83) = 72,000

Cottman Avenue under Pedestrian Bridge (1558) = 13’-1” clearance

Fox Street over Roosevelt Boulevard (131) = 80,000 pound limit

Germantown Avenue under SEPTA (488/489) = 12’-9” clearance

Henry Avenue over Gorgas Lane (179) = 80,000 pound limit

Henry Avenue over Green Lane (165) = 80,000 pound limit

Hunting Park under SEPTA (1604) = 13’-3” clearance

Leverington Avenue over Manayunk Canal (316) = 80,000 pound limit

Roberts Avenue under SEPTA (1661) = 13’-1”

g Garden Street under SEPTA (1457) = 11’-4”

over Schuylkill River (11.5) = 80,000 pound limit

Wayne Avenue under SEPTA (1482/1483) = 13’-4” clearance

Wayne Avenue over Conrail (420) = 30,000 pound limit

Grays Ferry Avenue over CSX (507) = 72,000 pound limit

Street over AMTRAK (123) = 50,000

Street over SEPTA (124) = 50,000

We appreciate your business, cooperation, and understanding. Thank you,

Streets Department Bridge Section 

 

Hauling.Permits@phila.gov 

https://stsweb.phila.gov/haulingpermit/ 
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Thank you, 


